
Kółka na Kole 2017
dystans: 10km

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA CYKLU

KOBIETY
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 MONIKA GAŃSKA-KARAMON BIEGAM 00:49:05 00:47:41 01:36:46
2 AGATA LEWANDOWSKA 00:51:53 00:49:26 01:41:19
3 MONIKA TURCZYŃSKA 00:52:42 00:51:30 01:44:12
4 DANUTA LEŚNIEWICZ MINIONS SPEED TEAM 00:54:23 00:49:52 01:44:15
5 GRAŻYNA MARCZAK 00:56:19 00:56:30 01:52:49
6 KATARZYNA WIŚNIEWSKA INDYWIDUALISTKA 00:58:06 00:57:30 01:55:36
7 ANNA BIEROZA 01:00:05 00:59:25 01:59:30
8 ANNA KARŁOWICZ WOLNA WOLA WARSZAWA 01:00:01 01:00:23 02:00:24
9 JOLANTA ŚWICARZ 01:03:34 01:00:52 02:04:26

10 ANNA SIEDLEWSKA-CIEŚLIŃSKA 01:03:20 01:01:08 02:04:28
11 BOŻENA KISIELEWICZ 01:02:44 01:04:41 02:07:25
12 IRENA JURKOWSKA 01:12:06 01:08:57 02:21:03

KATEGORIA K30
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 AGATA LEWANDOWSKA 00:51:53 00:49:26 01:41:19
2 DANUTA LEŚNIEWICZ MINIONS SPEED TEAM 00:54:23 00:49:52 01:44:15
3 ANNA BIEROZA 01:00:05 00:59:25 01:59:30
4 ANNA SIEDLEWSKA-CIEŚLIŃSKA 01:03:20 01:01:08 02:04:28

KATEGORIA K40
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 MONIKA GAŃSKA-KARAMON BIEGAM 00:49:05 00:47:41 01:36:46
2 MONIKA TURCZYŃSKA 00:52:42 00:51:30 01:44:12
3 KATARZYNA WIŚNIEWSKA INDYWIDUALISTKA 00:58:06 00:57:30 01:55:36
4 BOŻENA KISIELEWICZ 01:02:44 01:04:41 02:07:25

KATEGORIA K50
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 JOLANTA ŚWICARZ 01:03:34 01:00:52 02:04:26

KATEGORIA K60
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 GRAŻYNA MARCZAK 00:56:19 00:56:30 01:52:49
2 ANNA KARŁOWICZ WOLNA WOLA WARSZAWA 01:00:01 01:00:23 02:00:24
3 IRENA JURKOWSKA 01:12:06 01:08:57 02:21:03

MĘŻCZYŹNI
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 SEBASTIAN POLAK KB ACTIVESPORTS WARSZAWA 00:35:55 00:34:36 01:10:31
2 MACIEJ SZPIL P@PL 00:38:15 00:38:08 01:16:23
3 TOBIASZ NOWAKOWSKI MKB DREPTAK 00:39:18 00:37:53 01:17:11
4 LUBOMIR LUBAS TRINERGY TEAM 00:38:44 00:39:58 01:18:42
5 ROBERT MICHALSKI 12TRI.PL 00:40:51 00:40:17 01:21:08
6 KAMIL KAMIŃSKI RUNNERSCLUB.PL 00:40:44 00:40:35 01:21:19
7 ROBERT BŁASZCZYK 00:43:17 00:41:50 01:25:07
8 PIOTREK MIĄSKO MKB DREPTAK 00:43:17 00:41:54 01:25:11
9 FABIAN CLAJOT FC GRABOWA 00:44:31 00:41:28 01:25:59

10 JACEK BZURA 00:42:25 00:43:41 01:26:06
11 MARCIN MACIEJCZYK 00:43:41 00:43:14 01:26:55
12 ADAM BIELICKI 00:46:41 00:46:50 01:33:31
13 TOMASZ PŁONKOWSKI BIEGAM NA TARCHOMINIE 00:46:10 00:47:29 01:33:39
14 JAROSŁAW MURACH 00:47:13 00:46:43 01:33:56
15 DANIEL SOBIECH 00:47:57 00:47:22 01:35:19
16 PAWEŁ ĆWIERZYŃSKI 00:46:27 00:49:11 01:35:38
17 ROBERT KUBIĆ 00:48:20 00:47:22 01:35:42
18 CEZARY MALISZEWSKI DENAT WARSZAWA 00:47:56 00:48:29 01:36:25
19 MARCIN PIĘTKA GKS FENIX SIENNICA 00:49:31 00:47:34 01:37:05
20 ZBIGNIEW KORZONKOWSKI 00:50:00 00:48:03 01:38:03



Kółka na Kole 2017
dystans: 10km

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA CYKLU

21 TOMASZ ŻYŁOWSKI 00:48:54 00:49:30 01:38:24
22 MARIUSZ SUCHODOLSKI 00:51:27 00:48:14 01:39:41
23 ADAM ZABORSKI TUNIA  TEAM 00:49:59 00:51:14 01:41:13
24 ROBERT STACHELSKI 00:51:38 00:50:33 01:42:11
25 PIOTR ZAJCHOWSKI 00:51:46 00:51:23 01:43:09
26 ADAM JĘDRUSZCZAK GOGGLE PAE TEAM 00:51:46 00:51:29 01:43:15
27 WIESŁAW KAMIŃSKI 00:51:23 00:52:32 01:43:55
28 KRZYSZTOF STOKWISZEWSKI GONG BIEGA 00:53:42 00:50:22 01:44:04
29 WOJCIECH STARZYŃSKI - 00:55:29 00:48:53 01:44:22
30 MICHAŁ CHAŁUPKA 00:54:23 00:50:35 01:44:58
31 PRZEMYSŁAW KRZYWIEC 00:54:49 00:50:24 01:45:13
32 PIOTR DALGIEWICZ WAMP-MJ RUNNING TEAM 00:51:41 00:54:25 01:46:06
33 ZDZISŁAW NIEWIADOMSKI 00:55:31 00:53:06 01:48:37
34 SYLWESTER TYMIŃSKI 00:52:46 00:56:59 01:49:45
35 WOJCIECH CHRZANOWSKI 00:46:47 01:04:56 01:51:43
36 ZBIGNIEW RODAK 00:56:45 00:56:06 01:52:51
37 WITOLD KOZŁOWSKI 01:00:19 00:53:07 01:53:26
38 BARTOSZ BUCKI 00:56:39 00:57:07 01:53:46
39 TOMASZ STEMPEL MARYSIN WAWERSKI BIEGA 00:55:37 00:58:49 01:54:26
40 PIOTR ZYGADŁO 00:59:34 00:56:40 01:56:14
41 TOMASZ KRASUSKI 01:02:40 00:54:17 01:56:57
42 JACEK BORKOWSKI 00:56:57 01:05:23 02:02:20
43 ANDRZEJ DYMEL 01:04:25 01:08:42 02:13:07

KATEGORIA M20
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 KAMIL KAMIŃSKI RUNNERSCLUB.PL 00:40:44 00:40:35 01:21:19
2 PIOTREK MIĄSKO MKB DREPTAK 00:43:17 00:41:54 01:25:11
3 FABIAN CLAJOT FC GRABOWA 00:44:31 00:41:28 01:25:59
4 MARCIN PIĘTKA GKS FENIX SIENNICA 00:49:31 00:47:34 01:37:05
5 ADAM JĘDRUSZCZAK GOGGLE PAE TEAM 00:51:46 00:51:29 01:43:15

KATEGORIA M30
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 SEBASTIAN POLAK KB ACTIVESPORTS WARSZAWA 00:35:55 00:34:36 01:10:31
2 MACIEJ SZPIL P@PL 00:38:15 00:38:08 01:16:23
3 TOBIASZ NOWAKOWSKI MKB DREPTAK 00:39:18 00:37:53 01:17:11
4 ROBERT MICHALSKI 12TRI.PL 00:40:51 00:40:17 01:21:08
5 ROBERT BŁASZCZYK 00:43:17 00:41:50 01:25:07
6 JAROSŁAW MURACH 00:47:13 00:46:43 01:33:56
7 DANIEL SOBIECH 00:47:57 00:47:22 01:35:19
8 ROBERT STACHELSKI 00:51:38 00:50:33 01:42:11
9 PIOTR ZAJCHOWSKI 00:51:46 00:51:23 01:43:09

10 KRZYSZTOF STOKWISZEWSKI GONG BIEGA 00:53:42 00:50:22 01:44:04
11 MICHAŁ CHAŁUPKA 00:54:23 00:50:35 01:44:58
12 PRZEMYSŁAW KRZYWIEC 00:54:49 00:50:24 01:45:13
13 SYLWESTER TYMIŃSKI 00:52:46 00:56:59 01:49:45
14 WOJCIECH CHRZANOWSKI 00:46:47 01:04:56 01:51:43
15 WITOLD KOZŁOWSKI 01:00:19 00:53:07 01:53:26
16 BARTOSZ BUCKI 00:56:39 00:57:07 01:53:46
17 PIOTR ZYGADŁO 00:59:34 00:56:40 01:56:14
18 TOMASZ KRASUSKI 01:02:40 00:54:17 01:56:57
19 JACEK BORKOWSKI 00:56:57 01:05:23 02:02:20

KATEGORIA M40
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 LUBOMIR LUBAS TRINERGY TEAM 00:38:44 00:39:58 01:18:42
2 JACEK BZURA 00:42:25 00:43:41 01:26:06
3 MARCIN MACIEJCZYK 00:43:41 00:43:14 01:26:55
4 PAWEŁ ĆWIERZYŃSKI 00:46:27 00:49:11 01:35:38
5 ROBERT KUBIĆ 00:48:20 00:47:22 01:35:42



Kółka na Kole 2017
dystans: 10km

KLASYFIKACJA KOŃCOWA CYKLU

6 TOMASZ ŻYŁOWSKI 00:48:54 00:49:30 01:38:24
7 MARIUSZ SUCHODOLSKI 00:51:27 00:48:14 01:39:41
8 ADAM ZABORSKI TUNIA  TEAM 00:49:59 00:51:14 01:41:13
9 PIOTR DALGIEWICZ WAMP-MJ RUNNING TEAM 00:51:41 00:54:25 01:46:06

10 TOMASZ STEMPEL MARYSIN WAWERSKI BIEGA 00:55:37 00:58:49 01:54:26

KATEGORIA M50
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 TOMASZ PŁONKOWSKI BIEGAM NA TARCHOMINIE 00:46:10 00:47:29 01:33:39
2 CEZARY MALISZEWSKI DENAT WARSZAWA 00:47:56 00:48:29 01:36:25
3 WIESŁAW KAMIŃSKI 00:51:23 00:52:32 01:43:55
4 WOJCIECH STARZYŃSKI - 00:55:29 00:48:53 01:44:22
5 ZBIGNIEW RODAK 00:56:45 00:56:06 01:52:51

KATEGORIA M60
MSCKategoria Imie i nazwisko Klub 13/05 21/10 Łączny czas

1 ADAM BIELICKI 00:46:41 00:46:50 01:33:31
2 ZBIGNIEW KORZONKOWSKI 00:50:00 00:48:03 01:38:03
3 ZDZISŁAW NIEWIADOMSKI 00:55:31 00:53:06 01:48:37
4 ANDRZEJ DYMEL 01:04:25 01:08:42 02:13:07


